
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2013; Date Recorded= 2013/04; Name= UNITED
WHOLESALE MORTGAGE;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201304010001
33320

04/01/2013
12:05:24

UNITED
WHOLESALE
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Instr
#:20120529000
190170

201304230001
63770

04/23/2013
10:04:49

UNITED
WHOLESALE
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE HUX STACY
RENEE

30 139 Lot#:140
Book:30
Pg:139
Sub:FOREST
LAKES
SECTOR 3
PHASE 1

201304010001
33330

04/01/2013
12:05:25

UNITED
WHOLESALE
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE PRIEST LORI
RENEE

35 121 Lot#:36
Book:35
Pg:121
Sub:EAGLE
COVE

201304240001
66380

04/24/2013
10:34:41

UNITED
WHOLESALE
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE BORDEN
CHAD

19 100 Lot#:31
Book:19
Pg:100
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER

201304220001
61590

04/22/2013
11:15:11

UNITED
WHOLESALE
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE RUCKMAN
ROBERT W

20 10 Lot#:13
Book:20 Pg:10
Sub:AMBERLY
WOODS 2ND
SECTOR

201304290001
74610

04/29/2013
03:13:20

UNITED
WHOLESALE
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE LITTLE
DANNETTE A

Sec:14
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


