Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201304010001 33320	04/01/2013 12:05:24	UNITED WHOLESALE MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY					Instr #:20120529000 190170	
201304230001 63770	04/23/2013 10:04:49	UNITED WHOLESALE MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUX STACY RENEE			30	139		Lot#:140 Book:30 Pg:139 Sub:FOREST LAKES SECTOR 3 PHASE 1
201304010001 33330	04/01/2013 12:05:25	UNITED WHOLESALE MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PRIEST LORI RENEE			35	121		Lot#:36 Book:35 Pg:121 Sub:EAGLE COVE
201304240001 66380	04/24/2013 10:34:41	UNITED WHOLESALE MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BORDEN CHAD			19	100		Lot#:31 Book:19 Pg:100 Sub:GRANDI VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUI ADDITION TO ALABASTER
201304220001 61590	04/22/2013 11:15:11	UNITED WHOLESALE MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RUCKMAN ROBERT W			20	10		Lot#:13 Book:20 Pg:1 Sub:AMBERI WOODS 2ND SECTOR
201304290001 74610	04/29/2013 03:13:20	UNITED WHOLESALE MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LITTLE DANNETTE A						Sec:14 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:S BQt:SW Other:SEE INST